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Unduplicated Headcount by Level
(Students are only counted once even if enrolled in multiple departments)

Fall 2021 Census Fall 2022 Census Fall 2023 Census % Change
Count Count Count 2022-2023

HEADCOUNT Undergraduate 5,752 5,470 5,351 -2.2%
Graduate 632 707 654 -7.5%
6,384 6,177 6,005 -2.8%

Student Credit Hours by Funding Model and Delivery Method

% Change
Fall 2021 Census [Fall 2022 Census [Fall 2023 Census 2022-2023

Fundable Credit Face-to-Face 58,337 63,815 62,021 -2.8%
Hybrid 2,663 1,803 1,476 -18.1%
Online 46,760 28,278 28,456 0.6%
Total 107,760 93,896 91,953 2.1%
Total Fundable 107,760 93,896 91,953 2.1%
Total Non-Fundable 1,030 7,850 7,205 -8.2%
Total Student Credit Hours 108,790 101,746 99,158 -2.5%

Fundable Student Credit Hours by Course Level

Fall 2021 Census [Fall 2022 Census [Fall 2023 Census 2022-2023

Fundable SCH Lower division undergraduate 74,312 64,346 62,779 -2.4%
Upper division undergraduate 28,961 26,303 26,145 -0.6%

Master's 3,219 2,390 2,191 -8.3%

Doctor's degree - research/scholarship 1,268 857 838 -2.2%

107,760 93,896 91,953 2.1%

DUPLICATED Headcount by Student Department
(Students who are enrolled in more than one department are counted in each department)

Fall 2021 Census Fall 2022 Census Fall 2023 Census % Change
Count Count Count 2022-2023

African Amer/African Diaspora 5.0%
AAS Dean's Office - AS 3 12 360 253 -29.7%
ATY Anthropology 70 55 61 10.9%
BIO Biology 1,247 1,103 1,111 0.7%
CHE Chemistry & Biochemistry 341 312 300 -3.8%
CLA Classical Studies 29 37 45 21.6%
CMP Computer Science 630 695 707 1.7%
CST Communication Studies 317 286 246 -14.0%
ENG English 295 313 309 -1.3%
GES Geography/Environment/Sustain 170 164 165 0.6%
GLS Global Studies 2 2 0.0%
HIS History 282 240 249 3.8%
TAN Informatics and Analytics 53 51 -3.8%
IAR Interior Architecture 239 206 176 -14.6%
LLC Languages, Lit and Cultures 124 121 120 -0.8%
LPS Liberal/Prof Studies 135
MAS Applied Arts and Sciences 30 18 -40.0%
MST Media Studies 309 289 262 -9.3%
MTH Mathematics and Statistics 121 114 103 -9.6%
PHI Philosophy 106 99 103 4.0%
PHY Physics and Astronomy 44 43 25 -41.9%

09/26/2023 - UNCG Olffice of Institutional Research and Enterprise Data Management
Data source - UNC System Student Data Mart, Fall 2023 Census Snapshots.
Important Note: Data has not been altered or trended and appears exactly as submitted to Student Data Mart.
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PSC
PSY
REL
SOC
WGS

Fundable Student Credit Hours by Course Department

Fall 2021 Census Fall 2022 Census Fall 2023 Census
Total Total Total

ATY
BIO
BLS
CHE
CLA
CMP
CST
ENG
GES
HIS
TIAN
TAR
IDP
I1GS
LLC
LPS
MAS
MST
MTH
PHI
PHY
PRO
PSC
PSY

SOC
WGS

Integrated Prof Studies

Political Science

Psychology

Religious Studies

Sociology

Women's, Gender, and Sexuality

African Amer/African Diaspora
Anthropology

Biology

Associate Dean Programs
Chemistry & Biochemistry
Classical Studies

Computer Science
Communication Studies
English
Geography/Environment/Sustain
History

Informatics and Analytics
Interior Architecture

Special Programs

International & Global Studies
Languages, Lit and Cultures
Liberal/Prof Studies

Applied Arts and Sciences
Media Studies

Mathematics and Statistics
Philosophy

Physics and Astronomy
Integrated Prof Studies

Political Science

Psychology

Religious Studies

Sociology

Women's, Gender, and Sexuality

396
1,122
25
364
50

1,182
2,771
12,289
1,764
6,507
2,529
3,261
6,610
10,834
2,940
5,623

2,204
684
350
8,776

2,893
8,912
4617
1,805

2,892
10,047
1,746
5,449
1,056

09/26/2023 - UNCG Olffice of Institutional Research and Enterprise Data Management
Data source - UNC System Student Data Mart, Fall 2023 Census Snapshots.
Important Note: Data has not been altered or trended and appears exactly as submitted to Student Data Mart.

Fall 2022 Census
Count

335
1,067
25
330
55

1,689
1,872

10,306

1,947
5,861
1,941
2,996
5,877
8,122
3,095
3,774
231

1,661
678

166

7,804

219

2,543
7,631
4,059
1,733
1,722
2,622
8,437
1,510
4,137
1,263

Fall 2023 Census
Count

314
1,014
22
303
49

1,504
1,995

10,147

5,962
1,761
3,201
5241
7421
2,964
3,810
279

1,717
567

7,112
3,944

2,195
7,439
4320
2,159

2,674
8,863
1,636
3,987
1,055

% Change
2022-2023

44.4%
-6.3%
-5.0%
-12.0%
-8.2%
-10.9%

% Change
2022-2023

-11.0%
6.6%
-1.5%

1.7%
-9.3%
6.8%
-10.8%
-8.6%
-4.2%
1.0%
20.8%
3.4%
-16.4%

-8.9%

-13.7%
-2.5%
6.4%

24.6%

2.0%
5.0%
8.3%
-3.6%
-16.5%
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