

Fall 2023 Census Campus Profile COLLEGE OF ARTS & SCIENCES

Unduplicated Headcount by Level

(Students are only counted once even if enrolled in multiple departments)

		Fall 2021 Census	Fall 2022 Census	Fall 2023 Census	% Change
		Count	Count	Count	2022-2023
HEADCOUNT	Undergraduate	5,752	5,470	5,351	-2.2%
	Graduate	632	707	654	-7.5%
		6,384	6,177	6,005	-2.8%

Student Credit Hours by Funding Model and Delivery Method

		Fall 2021 Census	Fall 2022 Census	Fall 2023 Census	% Change 2022-2023
Fundable Credit	Face-to-Face	58,337	63,815	62,021	-2.8%
	Hybrid	2,663	1,803	1,476	-18.1%
	Online	46,760	28,278	28,456	0.6%
	Total	107,760	93,896	91,953	-2.1%
Total Fundable		107,760	93,896	91,953	-2.1%
Total Non-Fundable		1,030	7,850	7,205	-8.2%
Total Student Credit Hours		108,790	101,746	99,158	-2.5%

Fundable Student Credit Hours by Course Level

					% Change
		Fall 2021 Census	Fall 2022 Census	Fall 2023 Census	2022-2023
Fundable SCH	Lower division undergraduate	74,312	64,346	62,779	-2.4%
	Upper division undergraduate	28,961	26,303	26,145	-0.6%
	Master's	3,219	2,390	2,191	-8.3%
	Doctor's degree - research/scholarship	1,268	857	838	-2.2%
		107,760	93,896	91,953	-2.1%

DUPLICATED Headcount by Student Department

(Students who are enrolled in more than one department are counted in each department)

		Fall 2021 Census	Fall 2022 Census	Fall 2023 Census	% Change
		Count	Count	Count	2022-2023
AAD	African Amer/African Diaspora	30	20	21	5.0%
AAS	Dean's Office - AS	312	360	253	-29.7%
ATY	Anthropology	70	55	61	10.9%
BIO	Biology	1,247	1,103	1,111	0.7%
CHE	Chemistry & Biochemistry	341	312	300	-3.8%
CLA	Classical Studies	29	37	45	21.6%
СМР	Computer Science	630	695	707	1.7%
CST	Communication Studies	317	286	246	-14.0%
ENG	English	295	313	309	-1.3%
GES	Geography/Environment/Sustain	170	164	165	0.6%
GLS	Global Studies		2	2	0.0%
IIS	History	282	240	249	3.8%
AN	Informatics and Analytics		53	51	-3.8%
AR	Interior Architecture	239	206	176	-14.6%
LLC	Languages, Lit and Cultures	124	121	120	-0.8%
LPS	Liberal/Prof Studies			135	
MAS	Applied Arts and Sciences		30	18	-40.0%
MST	Media Studies	309	289	262	-9.3%
MTH	Mathematics and Statistics	121	114	103	-9.6%
PHI	Philosophy	106	99	103	4.0%
PHY	Physics and Astronomy	44	43	25	-41.9%

09/26/2023 - UNCG Office of Institutional Research and Enterprise Data Management

Data source - UNC System Student Data Mart, Fall 2023 Census Snapshots.

Important Note: Data has not been altered or trended and appears exactly as submitted to Student Data Mart.



Fall 2023 Census Campus Profile COLLEGE OF ARTS & SCIENCES

		Fall 2021 Census Count	Fall 2022 Census Count		% Change 2022-2023
PRO	Integrated Prof Studies		45	65	44.4%
PSC	Political Science	396	335	314	-6.3%
PSY	Psychology	1,122	1,067	1,014	-5.0%
REL	Religious Studies	25	25	22	-12.0%
SOC	Sociology	364	330	303	-8.2%
WGS	Women's, Gender, and Sexuality	50	55	49	-10.9%

Fundable Student Credit Hours by Course Department

		Fall 2021 Census	Fall 2022 Census	Fall 2023 Census	% Change
		Total	Total	Total	2022-2023
AAD	African Amer/African Diaspora	1,182	1,689	1,504	-11.0%
ATY	Anthropology	2,771	1,872	1,995	6.6%
BIO	Biology	12,289	10,306	10,147	-1.5%
BLS	Associate Dean Programs	1,764	1,947		
CHE	Chemistry & Biochemistry	6,507	5,861	5,962	1.7%
CLA	Classical Studies	2,529	1,941	1,761	-9.3%
СМР	Computer Science	3,261	2,996	3,201	6.8%
CST	Communication Studies	6,610	5,877	5,241	-10.8%
ENG	English	10,834	8,122	7,421	-8.6%
GES	Geography/Environment/Sustain	2,940	3,095	2,964	-4.2%
HIS	History	5,623	3,774	3,810	1.0%
IAN	Informatics and Analytics		231	279	20.8%
IAR	Interior Architecture	2,224	1,661	1,717	3.4%
IDP	Special Programs	684	678	567	-16.4%
IGS	International & Global Studies	350	166		
LLC	Languages, Lit and Cultures	8,776	7,804	7,112	-8.9%
LPS	Liberal/Prof Studies			3,944	
MAS	Applied Arts and Sciences		219		
MST	Media Studies	2,893	2,543	2,195	-13.7%
MTH	Mathematics and Statistics	8,912	7,631	7,439	-2.5%
PHI	Philosophy	4,617	4,059	4,320	6.4%
PHY	Physics and Astronomy	1,805	1,733	2,159	24.6%
PRO	Integrated Prof Studies		1,722		
PSC	Political Science	2,892	2,622	2,674	2.0%
PSY	Psychology	10,047	8,437	8,863	5.0%
REL	Religious Studies	1,746	1,510	1,636	8.3%
SOC	Sociology	5,449	4,137	3,987	-3.6%
WGS	Women's, Gender, and Sexuality	1,056	1,263	1,055	-16.5%